INTRODUCTION
Robustel’s R2000 Dual Industrial Dual Module Cellular VPN Router with
Power over Ethernet provides fast and reliable communication for
monitoring and controlling remote equipment. The added new feature,
Power over Ethernet, makes installing or expanding much simpler and
cheaper for both power and data transmission.
The R2000 Dual router adds the Power over Ethernet (POE) function,
which can provide DC power to such devices while transmitting data

Reset button 1 x RST
LED indicators 1 x RUN, 2 x PPP, 1 x USR, 2 x NET, 6 x RSSI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN
Number of
Modules
Frequency Bands* Country/Region Certifications(*In progress)
R2000-D4L1 B015721 Single Module
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA CE
R2000-D4L2 B015723 Dual Module EMEA CE, ICASA
R2000-D4L1 B015722 Single Module
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania
South America
RCM, CRC, SUBTEL
R2000-D4L2 B015724 Dual Module
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.